Blutspenden im Landkreis Landsberg am Lech bis zum 25.06.2025

Mo
Fr
Mo
Mi

26.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Landsberg/Lech 86899
Sportzentrum Landsberg
Hungerbachweg 1

Geltendorf 82269
Burgerhaus Geltendorf
Am Graben 14

Landsberg/Lech 86899
Sportzentrum Landsberg
Hungerbachweg 1

Rott 86935
Volksschule
Diessener Str. 20



